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July 264,409 240,376 10.00% 1,973 3,706 ‐46.76% 1182 1004 17.73%
YTD 8510 6974 22.02%

    2012

NWMLS Areas Residential Only610‐770

                       Annual Average

     2008    2009             2010        2011

341,005  295,748  271,124  237,115 
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Graphs were created by Windermere Real Estate/M2, llc using Data from the NWMLS.  Data was not verified. 
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Pending 
Units 
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% 
change

July 346,500 329,950 5.02% 291 526 ‐44.68% 186 131 41.98%
YTD 1217 973 25.08%

    2012

NWMLS Areas Residential Only610

                       Annual Average

     2008    2009             2010        2011

341,005  376,916  353,106 
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Graphs were created by Windermere Real Estate/M2, llc using Data from the NWMLS.  Data was not verified. 
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July 292,470 275,000 6.35% 301 602 ‐50.00% 214 200 7.00%
YTD 1578 1390 13.53%

    2012

NWMLS Areas Residential Only730

                       Annual Average

     2008    2009             2010        2011

341,005  321,719  292,856  257,731 
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Graphs were created by Windermere Real Estate/M2, llc using Data from the NWMLS.  Data was not verified. 
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July 269,950 244,975 10.19% 446 863 ‐48.32% 325 264 23.11%
YTD 2218 1813 22.34%

    2012

NWMLS Areas Residential Only740

                       Annual Average

     2008    2009             2010        2011

341,005  298,273  270,668  235,035 
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Graphs were created by Windermere Real Estate/M2, llc using Data from the NWMLS.  Data was not verified. 



Snohomish County

 

Month

Pending 
median 
list price 
This Year 

Pending 
median 
list price 
Last Year 

% 
change

Inventory 
This Year

Inventory 
Last Year

% 
change

Pending 
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Pending 
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% 
change

July 225,000 200,000 12.50% 214 420 ‐49.05% 97 85 14.12%
YTD 774 627 23.44%

    2012

NWMLS Areas Residential Only750

                       Annual Average

     2008    2009             2010        2011

341,005  268,031  246,596  215,438 

$50,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

$400,000

$450,000

Median Price

601
507 491 403

57 72 81 91
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800
Inventory vs. 
Pending Sales

11.04
7.46

6.26
4.48

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

14.00

16.00

18.00

20.00

Ja
n‐
08

A
pr
‐0
8

Ju
l‐0

8

O
ct
‐0
8

Ja
n‐
09

A
pr
‐0
9

Ju
l‐0

9

O
ct
‐0
9

Ja
n‐
10

A
pr
‐1
0

Ju
l‐1

0

O
ct
‐1
0

Ja
n‐
11

A
pr
‐1
1

Ju
l‐1

1

O
ct
‐1
1

Ja
n‐
12

A
pr
‐1
2

Ju
l‐1

2

O
ct
‐1
2

Supply of Inventory 
in Months

# of months inventory would last, based on monthʹs sales

Buyer's 
Advantage

Balanced 
Market

Seller's 
Advantage

Graphs were created by Windermere Real Estate/M2, llc using Data from the NWMLS.  Data was not verified. 
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July 220,000 200,875 9.52% 352 556 ‐36.69% 156 136 14.71%
YTD 1083 834 29.86%

    2012

NWMLS Areas Residential Only760

                       Annual Average

     2008    2009             2010        2011

341,005  254,955  235,371  204,477 
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Graphs were created by Windermere Real Estate/M2, llc using Data from the NWMLS.  Data was not verified. 



Snohomish County

 

Month

Pending 
median 
list price 
This Year 

Pending 
median 
list price 
Last Year 

% 
change

Inventory 
This Year
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Last Year

% 
change

Pending 
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MTD This 
Year

Pending 
Units 

MTD Last 
Year

% 
change

July 203,995 181,500 12.39% 369 739 ‐50.07% 204 188 8.51%
YTD 1640 1337 22.66%

    2012

NWMLS Areas Residential Only770

                       Annual Average

     2008    2009             2010        2011

341,005  245,022  227,943  186,370 

$50,000

$100,000

$150,000

$200,000

$250,000

$300,000

$350,000

Median Price

1119 897 896 708

129 160 161 190
0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400
Inventory vs. 
Pending Sales

8.94
5.79 5.81 3.80

0.00

2.00

4.00

6.00

8.00

10.00

12.00

14.00

16.00

Ja
n‐
08

A
pr
‐0
8

Ju
l‐0

8

O
ct
‐0
8

Ja
n‐
09

A
pr
‐0
9

Ju
l‐0

9

O
ct
‐0
9

Ja
n‐
10

A
pr
‐1
0

Ju
l‐1

0

O
ct
‐1
0

Ja
n‐
11

A
pr
‐1
1

Ju
l‐1

1

O
ct
‐1
1

Ja
n‐
12

A
pr
‐1
2

Ju
l‐1

2

O
ct
‐1
2

Supply of Inventory 
in Months

# of months inventory would last, based on monthʹs sales

Buyer's 
Advantage

Balanced 
Market

Seller's 
Advantage

Graphs were created by Windermere Real Estate/M2, llc using Data from the NWMLS.  Data was not verified. 



NWMLS 610-770 Summary  Report

Residential Active and Pending Sales

Total For
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec YTD Entire Year

2012 #of Active Listings 542 478 419 420 376 391 369 428 -43.78%
# of Pending Listings 206 254 275 237 246 218 204 1640 22.66%
Average Median Pending $ 227,089 237,695 243,420 249,700 253,294 262,826 264,409 249,700 3.88%
Months Supply of Inventory 2.6 1.9 1.5 1.8 1.5 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8                

2011 #of Active Listings 788 790 763 736 770 741 739 705 680 634 604 549 761 708 A

# of Pending Listings 139 165 237 196 205 207 188 234 180 200 171 163 1337 2285 T

Average Median Pending $ 248,487 241,285 237,422 237,639 242,935 234,578 240,376 233,604 236,066 234,768 231,367 226,852 240,376 236,744 TA

Months Supply of Inventory 5.7 4.8 3.2 3.8 3.8 3.6 3.9 3.0 3.8 3.2 3.5 3.4 6.4 3.7                TA

2010 #of Active Listings 840 882 920 857 895 942 953 959 942 914 881 770 898 896 A

# of Pending Listings 161 199 239 230 125 142 143 146 132 147 134 138 1239 1936 T

Average Median Pending $ 285,502 279,324 273,414 272,167 295,737 276,414 273,228 264,336 266,341 264,855 257,076 245,097 276,414 272,697 TA

Months Supply of Inventory 5.2 4.4 3.8 3.7 7.2 6.6 6.7 6.6 7.1 6.2 6.6 5.6 8.7 5.6                TA

2009 #of Active Listings 949 939 916 900 933 906 936 925 902 865 853 745 926 897 A
# of Pending Listings 110 127 145 183 184 193 184 178 190 167 139 122 1126 1922 T
Average Median Pending $ 322,764 300,245 295,934 304,875 307,579 291,495 291,608 290,358 290,146 278,274 287,087 288,612 300,245 291,552 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 8.6 7.4 6.3 4.9 5.1 4.7 5.1 5.2 4.7 5.2 6.1 6.1 9.6 5.6                TA

2008 #of Active Listings 1068 1088 1155 1160 1222 1190 1227 1200 1132 1002 1079 899 1159 1119 A
# of Pending Listings 125 126 150 149 120 126 159 167 126 110 78 110 955 1546 T
Average Median Pending $ 364,118 356,080 360,828 345,215 353,214 350,770 337,652 335,725 325,402 326,161 319,889 317,007 353,214 341,433 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 8.5 8.6 7.7 7.8 10.2 9.4 7.7 7.2 9.0 9.1 13.8 8.2 14.1 8.7                TA

2007 #of Active Listings 786 894 955 1048 1151 1208 1226 1290 1256 1234 1129 997 1038 1098 A
# of Pending Listings 164 214 241 229 240 208 207 197 158 154 131 89 1503 2232 T
Average Median Pending $ 373,672 377,033 369,737 380,449 379,660 375,929 376,856 373,495 374,335 361,484 361,278 357,131 376,856 374,003 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 4.8 4.2 4.0 4.6 4.8 5.8 5.9 6.5 7.9 8.0 8.6 11.2 8.8 5.9                TA
#of Active Listings 609 602 672 673 733 762 770 776 823 829 780 703 689 728 A

2006 # of Pending Listings 203 241 306 310 287 289 257 307 238 241 169 165 1893 3013 T
Average Median Pending $ 331,411 334,755 337,025 345,173 351,361 355,026 356,759 358,899 356,875 355,110 357,547 364,300 345,173 355,068 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 3.0 2.5 2.2 2.2 2.6 2.6 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.4 4.6 4.3 4.6 2.9                TA
#of Active Listings 601 581 567 504 567 603 621 582 611 598 529 488 578 571 A

2005 # of Pending Listings 225 286 329 316 314 345 349 357 246 244 234 153 2164 3398 T
Average Median Pending $ 269,282 281,206 288,224 294,877 298,563 304,140 316,250 322,088 319,766 320,558 326,996 326,952 294,877 310,195 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 2.7 2.0 1.7 1.6 1.8 1.7 1.8 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.3 3.2 3.2 2.0                TA
#of Active Listings 828 793 781 759 750 807 344 767 728 680 649 528 723 701 A

2004 # of Pending Listings 177 235 333 308 330 292 285 269 241 242 238 242 1960 3192 T
Average Median Pending $ 237,775 240,630 251,475 251,693 250,333 257,560 251,900 257,999 258,654 261,625 264,108 265,100 251,475 254,730 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 4.7 3.4 2.3 2.5 2.3 2.8 1.2 2.9 3.0 2.8 2.7 2.2 4.3 2.6                TA
#of Active Listings 899 949 924 935 928 916 943 925 827 839 796 728 928 884 A

2003 # of Pending Listings 198 204 275 286 300 256 304 260 262 222 179 157 1823 2903 T
Average Median Pending $ 222,347 229,201 233,430 235,188 233,894 234,287 236,004 231,500 253,287 234,295 241,219 231,500 233,894 234,091 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 4.5 4.7 3.4 3.3 3.1 3.6 3.1 3.6 3.2 3.8 4.4 4.6 5.8 3.7                TA
#of Active Listings 793 838 814 315 913 946 928 954 930 879 875 749 792 828 A

2002 # of Pending Listings 132 147 218 210 240 191 212 226 201 262 192 142 1350 2373 T
Average Median List Price 203,312 255,231 215,141 217,943 217,619 220,046 221,279 227,437 220,181 221,098 225,025 219,847 217,943 220,114 TA
Months Supply of Inventory 6.0 5.7 3.7 1.5 3.8 5.0 4.4 4.2 4.6 3.4 4.6 5.3 7.4 4.2                TA

Figures compiled using NWMLS data for Residential only in Snohomish County. Information has not been verified and is not published by the NWMLS.  Transaction and Dollar values are based upon Reported Pending.



Snohomish County Historical Appreciation Graph

Graph developed using data provided by the Northwest Multiple Listing Service by Windermere Real Estate/M2, LLC.  Information was not verified.
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Snohomish County By Price
NWMLS Areas 610, 730-770

Residential Active Inventory and Closed Sales

Sales Price

Closed
Sales

January

Closed
Sales

February

Closed
Sales

March

Closed
Sales
April

Closed
Sales
May

Closed
Sales
June

Closed
Sales
July

Closed
Sales

August

Closed
Sales

September

Closed
Sales

October

Closed
Sales

November

Closed
Sales

December

YTD 
Closed 
Sales 
Total

Active on 
7/31/2012 

by List 
Price 

Months 
Supply of 

Inventory *
YTD % of 
the Market

$0 to $199,999 182           205            222        199        224         220        210        1,462   369          1.76 31.32% $0 to $199,999
$200,000 to $299,999 126           172            223        230        273         298        280        1,602   518          1.85 34.32% $200,000 to $299,999
$300,000 to $399,999 80            106            138        105        176         185        207        997      442          2.14 21.36% $300,000 to $399,999
$400,000 to $499,999 15            31              50          32          64           64         79          335      219          2.77 7.18% $400,000 to $499,999
$500,000 to $599,999 10            8                20          24          31           35         27          155      149          5.52 3.32% $500,000 to $599,999
$600,000 to $699,999 1              2                10          14          12           17         10          66        81           8.10 1.41% $600,000 to $699,999
$700,000 to $799,999 1              1                5            1            1             6           4            19        56           14.00 0.41% $700,000 to $799,999
$800,000 to $899,999 2              1                1            2            1             3           3            13        34           11.33 0.28% $800,000 to $899,999
$900,000 to $999,999 -           -             1            1            -         1           2            5          16           8.00 0.11% $900,000 to $999,999
$1,000,000 to $1,249,999 2              -             -         1            1             1           1            6          22           22.00 0.13% $1,000,000 to $1,249,999
1,250,000 and up 1              1                3            -        1             1           1            8          57           57.00 0.17% $1,250,000 and up
Totals 420           527            673        609        784         831        824        -         -             -           -            -            4,668   1,963       2.38 100.00% Totals

Sales Price

Closed
Sales

January

Closed
Sales

February

Closed
Sales

March

Closed
Sales
April

Closed
Sales
May

Closed
Sales
June

Closed
Sales
July

Closed
Sales

August

Closed
Sales

September

Closed
Sales

October

Closed
Sales

November

Closed
Sales

December

YTD 
Closed 
Sales 
Total

Active on 
7/31/11 by 
List Price

Months 
Supply of 

Inventory *
YTD % of 
the Market

$0 to $199,999 98            110            194        188        172         214        204        234        223             243          209            226            1,180   953          4.67 31.31% $0 to $199,999
$200,000 to $299,999 145           166            213        217        215         229        232        250        240             225          217            232            1,417   1,098       4.73 37.60% $200,000 to $299,999
$300,000 to $399,999 67            61              113        95          94           119        115        162        121             98            113            116            664      675          5.87 17.62% $300,000 to $399,999
$400,000 to $499,999 26            26              43          29          38           60         47          63          50              46            46             46             269      390          8.30 7.14% $400,000 to $499,999
$500,000 to $599,999 11            16              26          22          24           20         17          31          30              19            26             15             136      203          11.94 3.61% $500,000 to $599,999
$600,000 to $699,999 6              7                7            12          7             10         3            2            5                8              7               9               52        92           30.67 1.38% $600,000 to $699,999
$700,000 to $799,999 2              2                7            1            7             9           4            3            1                4              5               3               32        59           14.75 0.85% $700,000 to $799,999
$800,000 to $899,999 -           2                -         2            1             2           2            1            1                1              1               -            9          43           21.50 0.24% $800,000 to $899,999
$900,000 to $999,999 1              1                -         1            -         -        1            1            -             -           3               1               4          29           29.00 0.11% $900,000 to $999,999
$1,000,000 to $1,249,999 1              -             -         1            -         -        2            1                -           1               1               2          26            0.05% $1,000,000 to $1,249,999
1,250,000 and up -           2                1            -        -         1           1            1                -           2               1               4          58            0.11% $1,250,000 and up
Totals 357           393            604        568        558         664        625        750        673             644          630            650            3,769   3,626       5.80 100.00% Totals

Sales Price

Closed 
Sales 

January
Closed Sales 

February

Closed 
Sales 

March

Closed 
Sales   
April

Closed 
Sales    
May

Closed 
Sales    
June

Closed 
Sales    
July

Closed 
Sales 

August
Closed Sales 
September

Closed 
Sales 

October

Closed 
Sales 

November

Closed 
Sales 

December
YTD 
Total

Active  by 
List Price

Months 
Supply of 

Inventory *
% of the 
Market

$0 to $199,999 86% 86% 14% 6% 30% 3% 3%      24% -61% -62% 0% $0 to $199,999
$200,000 to $299,999 -13% 4% 5% 6% 27% 30% 21%      13% -53% -61% -9% $200,000 to $299,999
$300,000 to $399,999 19% 74% 22% 11% 87% 55% 80%      50% -35% -64% 21% $300,000 to $399,999
$400,000 to $499,999 -42% 19% 16% 10% 68% 7% 68%      25% -44% -67% 1% $400,000 to $499,999
$500,000 to $599,999 -9% -50% -23% 9% 29% 75% 59%      14% -27% -54% -8% $500,000 to $599,999
$600,000 to $699,999 -83% -71% 43% 17% 71% 70% 233%      27% -12% -74% 2% $600,000 to $699,999
$700,000 to $799,999 -50% -50% -29% 0% -86% -33% 0%      -41% -5% -5% -52% $700,000 to $799,999
$800,000 to $899,999  -50%  0% 0% 50%       44% -21% -47% 17% $800,000 to $899,999
$900,000 to $999,000    0%   100%      25% -45% -72% 1% $900,000 to $999,999
$1,000,000 to $1,249,999 100%   0%   #DIV/0!      200% -15%  142% $1,000,000 to $1,249,999
1,250,000 and up   200%   0%       100% -2%   $1,250,000 and up
Totals 18% 34% 11% 7% 0% 25% 32%      24% -46% -59% 0% Totals

2012

2011

% Change

* Months supply of inventory is calculated by dividing Active Inventory by the number of closed sales for the last month, rounded to the nearest month.



July 2012 July 2011 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 1.67 3.69 -2.02 -54.8%

Total Active Listings 1973 3706 -1733 -46.8%
Average Active List Price $400,754 $348,505 $52,249 15.0%
Average Active Market Time 105  119 -14 -11.8%

Pending  (Month to date) 1182  1004 178 17.7%

Number of Closed Sales (YTD) 5128  4219 909 21.5%
Average Closed Sales Price (YTD) $274,930 $272,471 $2,459 0.9%

July 2012 July 2011 Difference % Change

Months Supply of Inventory 1.39 4.14 -2.74 -66.3%

Total Active Listings 304 840 -536 -63.8%
Average Active List Price $217,427  $196,302 $21,125 10.8%
Average Active Market Time 98 117 -19 -16.2%

Pending  (Month to date) 218 203 15 7.4%

Number of Closed Sales (YTD) 931 864 67 7.8%
Average Closed Sale Price (YTD) $163,793 $191,406 -$27,613 -14.4%

Statistics That You Must Know

RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM

Areas 610-770

Figures compiles using NWMLS data. Information has not been verified and is not published by the NWMLS. 
NWMLS data for Areas 610-770
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